Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
11µVRMS Low-Noise, 500mA LDO Linear
Regulators with Low-Power Mode
MAX38911/MAX38912
 19-100886; Rev 1; 8/21
© 2021 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way , Wi lmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. |  Te l:  781.329.4700 | © 2021 Analog Devices , Inc.  A l l r ights reserved.
General Description

Regulators with Low-Power Mode
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 17
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE FEATURE
MAX38911ANT+ -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, default preprogrammed output to 1.8V
MAX38911ANT__* -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, custom preprogrammed output voltage.
MAX38911ATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, default preprogrammed output to 1.8V,
OUTS pin for remote sensing, POK output
MAX38911ATA__* -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, custom preprogrammed output voltage,
OUTS pin for remote sensing, POK output
MAX38912ATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, FB pin with external feedback divider
network, POK output
+ Denotes a lead (Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package
* Contact factory/Maxim Representative for availability and choice of factory preprogrammed output voltages- 0.8V to 5.0V, 50mV steps
MAX38911/MAX38912 11µVRMS Low-Noise, 500mA LDO Linear
Regulators with Low-Power Mode
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/21 Release for intro —
1 8/21
Releasing New parts in family MAX38911ATA+, MAX38912ATA+. Updated General
Description, Benefits and Features, Electrical Characteristics, Pin Description, Power-
OK (POK) Section, and Ordering Information Table.
1, 4, 9,
16, 17
 Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m  Analog Devices | 18
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX38911ANT+